Region I 

SCHOOLS DIVISION OFFICE - DAGUPAN CITY 

Invitation to Bid for 
REPAIR OF CLASSROOMS 

1. The SCHOOLS DIVISION OFFICE - DAGUPAN CITY, through the QRF FUND - 

CONSTRUCTION OF TEMPORARY LEARNING SPACES intends to apply to the 
sum of Three Million Nine Hundred Sixty Thousand Pesos (Php3,960,000.00) to 

payments under the contract for each lot.  

LOT TITLE ABC 

LOT 1 

REBID - TEMPORARY LEARNING 

SPACES – DAGUPAN CITY NATIONAL 

HIGH SCHOOL 

(360,000.00) 

Bids received in excess of the ABC shall be automatically rejected at bid opening.